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Adria Int Raceway 2.702 m

CIP

Analisi Tempi Giro Gara

C.I. Prototipi

SARA racing weekend

2 FRANCIA F.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    1'17.9381     1'17.938
    1'15.1012     2'33.039
    1'14.3843     3'47.423
    1'14.5374     5'01.960
    1'14.2745     6'16.234
    1'14.2106     7'30.444
    1'15.3827     8'45.826
    1'14.5508    10'00.376
    1'14.6139    11'14.989
    1'14.05310    12'29.042
    1'15.46211    13'44.504
    1'14.54612    14'59.050
    1'14.62313    16'13.673
    1'14.46514    17'28.138
    1'14.41015    18'42.548
    1'14.09016    19'56.638
    1'14.36417    21'11.002
    1'14.74118    22'25.743
    1'14.23519    23'39.978
    1'14.26920    24'54.247
    1'15.51021    26'09.757
    1'17.33722    27'27.094
    1'18.24223    28'45.336
    1'28.98924    30'14.325 P

3 SERAFINI M.

    1'23.7221     1'23.722
    1'16.7152     2'40.437
    1'15.9933     3'56.430
    1'15.2384     5'11.668
    1'15.1595     6'26.827
    1'15.1996     7'42.026
    1'15.5467     8'57.572
    1'15.3318    10'12.903
    1'15.1679    11'28.070
    1'15.94710    12'44.017
    1'15.23111    13'59.248
    1'14.89812    15'14.146
    1'15.05213    16'29.198
    1'14.97014    17'44.168
    1'14.91115    18'59.079
    1'15.94216    20'15.021
    1'18.10217    21'33.123
    1'16.44718    22'49.570
    1'15.61619    24'05.186
    1'15.87320    25'21.059
    1'16.28021    26'37.339
    1'15.70422    27'53.043
    1'15.74523    29'08.788
    1'16.34424    30'25.132
    1'15.28025    31'40.412
    1'15.98726    32'56.399
    1'16.17627    34'12.575
    1'16.29528    35'28.870

4 BALDI D.

    1'20.7331     1'20.733
    1'16.2362     2'36.969
    1'15.6173     3'52.586
    1'14.9924     5'07.578
    1'14.7765     6'22.354
    1'14.7096     7'37.063
    1'16.4617     8'53.524

5 ARFÈ M.

    1'26.0051     1'26.005
    1'18.7852     2'44.790
    1'19.1853     4'03.975
    1'18.3314     5'22.306
    1'17.0775     6'39.383
    1'16.8546     7'56.237
    1'16.7097     9'12.946
    1'17.1368    10'30.082
    1'16.4979    11'46.579
    1'16.10410    13'02.683
    1'16.06211    14'18.745
    1'16.84712    15'35.592
    1'15.52613    16'51.118
    1'15.90514    18'07.023
    1'15.58615    19'22.609
    1'15.37616    20'37.985
    1'15.77717    21'53.762
    1'16.16418    23'09.926
    1'16.08819    24'26.014
    1'16.20320    25'42.217
    1'16.10721    26'58.324
    1'16.31722    28'14.641
    1'16.05123    29'30.692
    1'16.52324    30'47.215
    1'16.26325    32'03.478
    1'16.32926    33'19.807
    1'16.12027    34'35.927
    1'16.12328    35'52.050

6 GIAMMARIA R.

    1'17.0741     1'17.074
    1'15.2072     2'32.281
    1'14.6263     3'46.907
    1'14.5124     5'01.419
    1'14.3025     6'15.721
    1'14.2556     7'29.976
    1'15.4817     8'45.457
    1'14.4278     9'59.884
    1'14.5059    11'14.389
    1'14.18010    12'28.569
    1'15.58411    13'44.153
    1'14.38512    14'58.538
    1'14.61213    16'13.150
    1'14.41714    17'27.567
    1'14.14615    18'41.713
    1'13.97116    19'55.684
    1'14.79317    21'10.477
    1'14.39418    22'24.871

    1'14.40419    23'39.275
    1'14.03720    24'53.312
    1'14.18821    26'07.500
    1'14.26222    27'21.762
    1'14.34423    28'36.106
    1'14.31624    29'50.422
    1'14.30925    31'04.731
    1'15.74826    32'20.479
    1'14.67327    33'35.152
    1'15.44928    34'50.601

7 ARMETTA M.

    1'25.2451     1'25.245
    1'20.0112     2'45.256
    1'17.5933     4'02.849
    1'16.7404     5'19.589
    1'16.3905     6'35.979
    1'16.7136     7'52.692
    1'16.4327     9'09.124
    1'16.9698    10'26.093
    1'17.0929    11'43.185
    1'16.44710    12'59.632
    1'16.53511    14'16.167
    1'16.49712    15'32.664
    1'16.47613    16'49.140
    1'16.13714    18'05.277
    1'16.01315    19'21.290
    1'15.83316    20'37.123
    1'16.37017    21'53.493
    1'15.90018    23'09.393
    1'16.05319    24'25.446
    1'16.45220    25'41.898
    1'16.02421    26'57.922
    1'16.39322    28'14.315
    1'15.93323    29'30.248
    1'16.67224    30'46.920
    1'16.17925    32'03.099
    1'16.28326    33'19.382
    1'16.16727    34'35.549
    1'16.19528    35'51.744

11 SOLIERI G.

    1'27.0211     1'27.021
    1'19.3692     2'46.390
    1'18.0483     4'04.438
    1'17.4464     5'21.884
    1'16.9135     6'38.797
    1'17.0406     7'55.837
    1'16.6787     9'12.515
    1'17.8098    10'30.324
    1'19.0329    11'49.356
    1'17.11710    13'06.473
    1'17.40311    14'23.876
    1'17.12112    15'40.997
    1'16.95413    16'57.951
    1'16.74614    18'14.697
    1'16.49415    19'31.191
    1'16.94616    20'48.137
    1'16.53417    22'04.671

    1'17.33818    23'22.009
    1'16.91019    24'38.919
    1'16.49620    25'55.415
    1'16.60221    27'12.017
    1'16.25422    28'28.271
    1'16.38823    29'44.659
    1'16.30924    31'00.968
    1'16.71225    32'17.680
    1'16.00226    33'33.682
    1'16.13827    34'49.820
    1'51.20928    36'41.029 P

12 BELLAROSA I.

    1'19.3101     1'19.310
    1'15.9912     2'35.301
    1'15.8563     3'51.157
    1'14.9874     5'06.144
    1'14.9415     6'21.085
    1'14.8626     7'35.947
    1'17.7037     8'53.650
    1'16.7218    10'10.371
    1'16.0639    11'26.434
    1'16.15010    12'42.584
    1'15.26611    13'57.850
    1'14.78712    15'12.637
    1'15.11113    16'27.748
    1'15.01914    17'42.767
    1'15.47415    18'58.241
    1'16.42716    20'14.668
    1'25.86617    21'40.534
    1'16.57218    22'57.106
    1'15.57119    24'12.677
    1'15.59020    25'28.267
    1'16.00121    26'44.268
    1'16.09122    28'00.359
    1'16.41823    29'16.777
    1'17.90424    30'34.681
    1'17.46125    31'52.142
    1'15.80526    33'07.947
    1'25.11227    34'33.059
    1'16.83228    35'49.891

13 BARISONE M.

    1'29.6441     1'29.644
    1'20.8122     2'50.456
    1'19.6543     4'10.110
    1'18.3564     5'28.466
    1'18.3865     6'46.852
    1'18.3006     8'05.152
    1'18.1527     9'23.304
    1'18.2118    10'41.515
    1'17.4859    11'59.000
    1'18.09210    13'17.092
    1'18.71811    14'35.810
    1'18.28512    15'54.095
    1'17.82913    17'11.924
    1'17.58414    18'29.508
    1'18.60315    19'48.111
    1'17.81016    21'05.921

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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Adria Int Raceway 2.702 m

CIP

Analisi Tempi Giro Gara

C.I. Prototipi

SARA racing weekend

T. GiroTempoGiro

    1'18.18918    22'24.110
    1'20.03119    23'44.141
    1'18.64920    25'02.790
    1'17.92221    26'20.712
    1'18.23622    27'38.948
    1'17.77323    28'56.721
    1'18.09424    30'14.815
    1'18.56325    31'33.378
    1'18.05926    32'51.437
    1'18.05327    34'09.490
    1'18.00528    35'27.495

21 UBOLDI D.

    1'24.3081     1'24.308
    1'17.7712     2'42.079
    1'18.4233     4'00.502
    1'16.6944     5'17.196
    1'16.6325     6'33.828
    1'15.9506     7'49.778
    1'15.7647     9'05.542
    1'17.4158    10'22.957
    1'17.5269    11'40.483
    1'15.30010    12'55.783
    1'16.04611    14'11.829
    1'15.89512    15'27.724
    1'15.52913    16'43.253
    1'15.71314    17'58.966
    1'15.52815    19'14.494
    1'16.03116    20'30.525
    1'15.60017    21'46.125
    1'15.63218    23'01.757
    1'15.55919    24'17.316
    1'15.95120    25'33.267
    1'15.65821    26'48.925
    1'16.07222    28'04.997
    1'15.66023    29'20.657
    1'15.61624    30'36.273
    1'17.01225    31'53.285
    1'15.69626    33'08.981
    1'16.91127    34'25.892
    1'16.19028    35'42.082

22 PICCONE F.

    1'28.5671     1'28.567
    1'19.4212     2'47.988
    1'18.0593     4'06.047
    1'16.9674     5'23.014
    1'17.0645     6'40.078
    1'16.9566     7'57.034
    1'16.6097     9'13.643
    1'17.2448    10'30.887
    1'17.0899    11'47.976
    1'17.53510    13'05.511
    1'17.12811    14'22.639
    1'18.85712    15'41.496 P
    1'37.87813    17'19.374 P
    1'16.83914    18'36.213
    1'16.74815    19'52.961

    1'16.65716    21'09.618
    1'17.81017    22'27.428
    1'17.12718    23'44.555
    1'16.48619    25'01.041
    1'16.69320    26'17.734
    1'16.53621    27'34.270
    1'16.73222    28'51.002
    1'16.41123    30'07.413
    1'16.36424    31'23.777
    1'15.85725    32'39.634
    1'16.27826    33'55.912
    1'17.29527    35'13.207

24 GHIOTTO F.

    1'22.4331     1'22.433
    1'16.0312     2'38.464
    1'15.7253     3'54.189
    1'15.1514     5'09.340
    1'14.5555     6'23.895
    1'14.4816     7'38.376
    1'15.7537     8'54.129

25 DIDAIO M.

    1'21.5521     1'21.552
    1'16.2052     2'37.757
    1'15.9223     3'53.679
    1'16.7384     5'10.417
    1'15.6645     6'26.081
    1'15.4176     7'41.498
    1'15.4517     8'56.949
    1'17.3748    10'14.323
    1'15.7689    11'30.091
    1'15.42610    12'45.517
    1'15.31611    14'00.833
    1'14.74012    15'15.573
    1'14.73213    16'30.305
    1'14.53014    17'44.835
    1'15.24915    19'00.084
    1'15.18116    20'15.265
    1'35.35117    21'50.616 P

26 MARGELLI W.

    1'25.4551     1'25.455
    1'17.7582     2'43.213
    1'17.7303     4'00.943
    1'16.8964     5'17.839
    1'16.6865     6'34.525
    1'16.5156     7'51.040
    1'15.9287     9'06.968
    1'16.6258    10'23.593
    1'17.5369    11'41.129
    1'16.31110    12'57.440
    1'16.42311    14'13.863
    1'16.57712    15'30.440
    1'16.03813    16'46.478
    1'16.43114    18'02.909
    1'16.04115    19'18.950
    1'16.22516    20'35.175
    1'16.61617    21'51.791

    1'16.56818    23'08.359
    1'16.76119    24'25.120
    1'20.84520    25'45.965
    1'21.18721    27'07.152
    1'18.33522    28'25.487
    1'17.16323    29'42.650
    1'17.06524    30'59.715
    1'16.74825    32'16.463
    1'16.28126    33'32.744
    1'16.49627    34'49.240
    1'55.22128    36'44.461 P

27 VITA F.

    1'26.5351     1'26.535
    1'19.5912     2'46.126
    1'19.5603     4'05.686
    1'17.8544     5'23.540
    1'17.0335     6'40.573
    1'17.6756     7'58.248
    1'17.1097     9'15.357
    1'17.0098    10'32.366
    1'17.6399    11'50.005
    1'17.66010    13'07.665
    1'18.24311    14'25.908
    1'18.08012    15'43.988

28 ALBERTI S.

    1'30.0931     1'30.093
    1'21.2442     2'51.337
    1'19.9433     4'11.280
    1'27.2574     5'38.537 P

29 FRANCISCI C.

    1'24.7281     1'24.728
    1'17.6862     2'42.414
    1'17.3483     3'59.762
    1'16.6194     5'16.381
    1'16.3665     6'32.747
    1'15.9606     7'48.707
    1'16.0827     9'04.789
    1'16.4298    10'21.218
    1'15.9079    11'37.125
    1'15.84210    12'52.967
    1'15.77711    14'08.744
    1'15.42012    15'24.164
    1'15.56113    16'39.725
    1'15.78614    17'55.511
    1'15.36415    19'10.875
    1'15.73816    20'26.613
    1'15.80217    21'42.415
    1'15.78418    22'58.199
    1'15.88319    24'14.082
    1'15.47520    25'29.557
    1'16.19421    26'45.751
    1'15.72322    28'01.474
    1'15.91023    29'17.384
    1'17.67724    30'35.061
    1'15.74425    31'50.805
    1'15.68226    33'06.487

    1'16.05927    34'22.546
    1'16.85528    35'39.401

31 RANIERI R.

    1'27.8031     1'27.803
    3'10.3502     4'38.153
    1'19.7233     5'57.876
    1'17.7704     7'15.646
    1'17.6825     8'33.328
    1'17.0616     9'50.389
    1'17.6307    11'08.019
    1'18.0778    12'26.096
    1'19.2689    13'45.364
    1'17.45610    15'02.820
    1'17.21811    16'20.038
    1'17.88412    17'37.922
    1'18.01813    18'55.940
    1'17.93214    20'13.872
    1'17.81315    21'31.685
    1'18.31916    22'50.004
    1'17.42517    24'07.429
    1'16.93618    25'24.365
    1'17.41419    26'41.779
    1'17.37320    27'59.152
    1'16.97621    29'16.128
    1'17.70722    30'33.835
    1'18.94623    31'52.781
    1'17.75424    33'10.535
    1'18.84225    34'29.377
    1'17.43026    35'46.807

33 JACOBONI M.

    1'28.9751     1'28.975
    1'19.8582     2'48.833
    1'18.0133     4'06.846
    1'17.3954     5'24.241
    1'17.3075     6'41.548
    1'17.2166     7'58.764
    1'17.5277     9'16.291
    1'17.0568    10'33.347
    1'17.3019    11'50.648
    1'17.53710    13'08.185
    1'17.46311    14'25.648
    1'16.63012    15'42.278
    1'16.94813    16'59.226
    1'16.76614    18'15.992
    1'16.53415    19'32.526
    1'17.01916    20'49.545
    1'16.63317    22'06.178
    1'17.39918    23'23.577
    1'16.65119    24'40.228
    1'16.91220    25'57.140
    1'17.03621    27'14.176
    1'16.60022    28'30.776
    1'16.74723    29'47.523
    1'16.89324    31'04.416
    1'17.38825    32'21.804
    1'16.58526    33'38.389
    1'16.95327    34'55.342

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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63 MASCOLO S.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    1'32.2331     1'32.233
    1'24.8632     2'57.096
    1'24.8833     4'21.979
    1'24.1954     5'46.174
    1'24.1165     7'10.290
    1'24.0186     8'34.308
    1'22.6467     9'56.954
    1'24.7198    11'21.673
    1'26.2299    12'47.902
    1'25.15010    14'13.052
    1'25.32711    15'38.379
    1'24.22512    17'02.604
    1'22.69513    18'25.299
    1'22.66814    19'47.967
    1'24.73315    21'12.700
    1'23.62916    22'36.329
    1'22.91017    23'59.239
    1'23.84518    25'23.084
    1'24.86019    26'47.944
    1'23.51220    28'11.456
    1'25.61221    29'37.068
    1'24.77222    31'01.840
    1'24.91523    32'26.755
    1'23.97424    33'50.729
    1'25.78825    35'16.517

64 DE CRESCENZO G.

    1'36.8871     1'36.887
    1'27.5892     3'04.476
    1'27.5043     4'31.980
    1'25.6844     5'57.664
    1'24.8485     7'22.512
    1'26.0086     8'48.520
    1'30.1587    10'18.678
    1'26.7058    11'45.383
    1'27.7999    13'13.182
    1'25.44610    14'38.628
    1'24.00211    16'02.630
    1'25.03912    17'27.669
    1'24.48513    18'52.154
    1'26.53214    20'18.686
    1'24.48915    21'43.175
    1'24.39516    23'07.570
    1'24.76617    24'32.336
    1'23.14318    25'55.479
    1'24.09419    27'19.573
    1'23.27720    28'42.850
    1'22.95321    30'05.803
    1'24.16022    31'29.963
    1'23.88423    32'53.847
    1'24.01924    34'17.866
    1'24.08125    35'41.947

82 BELTRATTI A.

    1'35.4701     1'35.470
    1'28.6212     3'04.091

    1'28.7023     4'32.793
    1'27.8874     6'00.680
    1'27.3575     7'28.037
    1'30.5396     8'58.576
    1'29.8627    10'28.438
    1'29.4028    11'57.840
    1'26.6069    13'24.446
    1'25.82810    14'50.274
    1'25.65711    16'15.931
    1'25.21012    17'41.141
    1'26.44613    19'07.587
    1'26.73614    20'34.323
    1'26.24115    22'00.564
    1'26.31116    23'26.875
    1'24.54017    24'51.415
    1'25.52418    26'16.939
    1'26.14019    27'43.079
    1'24.53320    29'07.612
    1'25.50821    30'33.120
    1'27.02522    32'00.145
    1'26.86123    33'27.006
    1'26.97424    34'53.980

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


